
GP Race 3 | St Annes 10m | 26/01/20

[ 1st 0:53:24, 2nd 0:53:50, 3rd 0:59:02 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

13 Nick Barber M40 1 1 41 89.8 95.9

14 Darren Shackleton M 1 1 56 89.5 89.5

22 Richard Butterwick M45 1 3 53 86.8 95.5

43 Dave Garner M50 1 7 26 82.2 91.9

47 Peter Kerridge M55 1 8 53 80.5 93.0

53 Paul Brannigan M55 1 9 41 79.5 92.0

55 Tristan Langlois M45 1 9 48 79.4 86.7

57 Duncan Ritchie M45 1 9 50 79.4 86.7

67 Joe Courtney M 1 11 30 77.5 77.5

70 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 1 11 45 77.2 84.4

87 Emma Fiedler F45 1 13 54 75.0 92.2

88 Katie Samuelson F40 1 13 54 75.0 88.7

143 Katch Skinner F40 1 22 41 67.0 80.0

192 Michelle Fuller F45 1 29 39 61.8 78.3

328 Peter Ehrhardt M70 1 50 22 50.2 70.2

347 Myra Wells F60 2 2 53 45.1 66.3

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

13 Nick Barber M40 1 1 41 89.8 95.9

22 Richard Butterwick M45 1 3 53 86.8 95.5

47 Peter Kerridge M55 1 8 53 80.5 93.0

87 Emma Fiedler F45 1 13 54 75.0 92.2

53 Paul Brannigan M55 1 9 41 79.5 92.0

43 Dave Garner M50 1 7 26 82.2 91.9

14 Darren Shackleton M 1 1 56 89.5 89.5

88 Katie Samuelson F40 1 13 54 75.0 88.7

55 Tristan Langlois M45 1 9 48 79.4 86.7

57 Duncan Ritchie M45 1 9 50 79.4 86.7

70 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 1 11 45 77.2 84.4

143 Katch Skinner F40 1 22 41 67.0 80.0

192 Michelle Fuller F45 1 29 39 61.8 78.3

67 Joe Courtney M 1 11 30 77.5 77.5

328 Peter Ehrhardt M70 1 50 22 50.2 70.2

347 Myra Wells F60 2 2 53 45.1 66.3


